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2023年公开招聘幼儿教师技能测试成绩
	招聘单位
	招聘岗位
	准考证号
	成绩

	

连云港市机关幼儿园
	
幼儿教师岗位
	07007565
	76.1

	
	
	07000659
	56.4

	
	
	07002934
	77.3

	
	
	07001070
	缺考

	
	
	07003041
	71.7

	
	
	07011742
	84.4

	
	
	07008909
	82.8

	
	
	07002780
	47

	
	
	07005510
	85.1

	
	
	07000139
	60.8

	
	
	07008294
	89

	
	
	07002550
	74.6

	
	
	07009810
	73.6

	
	
	07000369
	82.1

	
	
	07000545
	60.4

	连云港市机关实验幼儿园
	
	07008696
	65.1

	
	
	07008409
	72.4

	
	
	07009996
	缺考

	
	
	07006086
	74.3

	
	
	07002633
	85.7



